
THE  PLAN 

 

MESSABOUT VI 

September 2008 
 

 

Tuesday, Sept 2. Depart for Bellingham, WA 

 

Thursday, Sept 4. Arrive Squalicum Harbor, Bellingham. .  

 

Friday, Sept 5. Sail from Squalicum Harbor to Inati Bay, Lummi Island,  

            lunch/rest break,  continue on to Blakely Island Marina.  

 

Saturday, Sept 6. Sail to Deer Harbor Marina, Orcas Island.  

 

Sunday, Sept 7. Sail to Reid Harbor, Stuart Island.  

 

Monday. Sept 8, Sail to Port Sidney Marina, Vancouver Island, B.C.  

 

Tuesday, Sept 9 Layover day at Sidney.  

 

Wednesday, Sept 10. Sail to Roche Harbor, San Juan Island.  

 

Thursday, Sept 11. Sail to Friday Harbor, San Juan Island.   

 

Friday, Sept 12. Layover day at Friday Harbor.  

  

Sept 13. Sail to Blakely Island Marina.  

 

Sunday, Sept 14. Sail to Anati Bay, lunch/rest break, continue on to 

              Squalicum Harbor.   

 

Monday, Sept 15, Depart Bellingham for points south as desired. 

 

SKIPPERS 

 

Dave Bacon, P15, “Ah Tiller The Fun” 

Ron Bell. P-15, “Least Tern” 

Brad Evans, Vagabond-17, “Mosey” 

Terry Gotcher, P-15, “John B” 

Don Hunter, P-19, “NV US” 

Jim Kirwin, M-15, “Surprise” 

Dan Phy, M-15, “Six” 

Mike Trueman, M-15, “Midget” 

  


